

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9041-9042/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2009 in WP No. 2195
/2009 & WP No.2254/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MANISHA RAMDAS MORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITA BAJRANG KADAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 17/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the notified date.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master