

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9041-9042/2009

MANISHA RAMDAS MORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITA BAJRANG KADAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps on respondent within a week by
registered A.D. post. List again on 26.10.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK